<) DRINKS

COFFEE 802
HOT
Drip 2.35
Cafe au Lait 2.95
Espresso shot 3.35
Americano 3.45
Cappuccino 4.45
Flat White 4.45
Cortado 3.95
Latte S
Cold brew -
TEA
Chai Teal Latte ---
Matcha Latte -
London Fog -
Hot Tea: Earl Grey, 3.20

Alpine berry, Chamonmile,
Jasmine green
Iced Tea: Hibiscus, S

Peach

Syrups: 70-90¢

Vanilla, Salted Caramel, Hazelnut, Mocha,
Lavender, Honeynut (hazelnut, honey,
cinnamon), Princess Diana (lavender, honey),
SF Vanilla, SF Caramel, Honey, Simple Syrup

120Z 160Z 160Z
HOT HOT ICED
3.35 4.35
3.95 4.95
3.70 4.70 4.70
4.95 5.95 5.95
5.20
4.20 5.20 5.20
5.70 6.70 6.70
3.70 4.20
3.20 3.20
4.20

Milk: 85¢

Whole Milk, Oat Milk, Almond Milk, Breve
(172 &1/2)

Add shot: 1.85



<3 PASTRIES

CINNAMON
ROLLS

Cinnamon Roll

Gluten free Cinnamon Roll
(availability my be limited)

KOLACHES

Sausage and Cheese
Jalapeiio Sausage and Cheese
Brisket and Cheese

Cream Cheese

Strawberry's and Cream
Apricot Raspberry and Cream
Blueberry Lemon and Cream

CROISSANTS

Regular

Chocolate

Andi (cinnamon roll croissant)
Ham and Cheese

Turkey and Cheese

Almond

Chocolate Almond

OTHER

Blueberry Muffin
Seasonal muffin
Choco chip cookie

Danish (only available saturday)

SINGLE

4.55
4.95

4.50
5.00
5.00
5.75
5.75
5.25
5.25

4.10
4.10
3.00
5.75

1/72 DOZ

22.75
2475

availability may be limited

DOZEN

45.50
49.50



\éul LUNCH *available from 11-2

availability may be limited

SANDWICHES

All sandwiches come with your choice of a house side salad or chips
(+$2 for summer date salad)

11.75 TEAL HOUSE BLT

Bacon, romaine lettuce, tomato, sun-dried tomato pesto,

and garlic aioli served on our freshly made sourdough

10.75 PIMENTO GRILLED CHEESE

Locally sourced pimento cheese served and grilled on
our freshly made sourdough

Comes with choice of Ham, Turkey, or Avocado

12.75 CROISSANT CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

Homemade cranberry chicken salad served on our

freshly made croissant

8.50 CROISSANT BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Two soft scrambled eggs with cheddar and our roasted
Dona spread on our freshly made croissant or Sourdogh
Comes with choice of Bacon, Sausage, or Avocado

*does not come with side

SALADS

HOUSE SALAD Side: 2.75 Full: 6.75

Our simple house salad with spring mix, tomatoes,

cucumbers, and red onion

SUMMER DATE SALAD Side: 3.75 Full: 8.25

A lemon zested salad filled with dates, spring mix,

avacado, pine nuts, and topped with parmesan cheese



