

COFFEE	8 O Z	12 O Z	16 O Z	160Z
	HOT	HOT	HOT	ICED
Drip	2.35	3.35	4.35	
Cafe au Lait	2.95	3.95	4.95	
Espresso shot	3.35			
Americano	3.45	3.70	4.70	4.70
Cappuccino	4.45			
Flat White	4.45			
Cortado	3.95			
Latte		4.95	5.95	5.95
Cold brew				5.20
TEA				
Chai Teal Latte		4.20	5.20	5.20
Matcha Latte		5.70	6.70	6.70
London Fog		3.70	4.20	
Hot Tea: Earl Grey,	3.20	3.20	3.20	
Alpine berry, Chamomile,				
Jasmine green				
Iced Tea: Hibiscus,				4.20
Peach				

# **Syrups: 70-90¢**

Vanilla, Salted Caramel, Hazelnut, Mocha, Lavender, Honeynut (hazelnut, honey, cinnamon), Princess Diana (lavender, honey), SF Vanilla, SF Caramel, Honey, Simple Syrup Milk: 85¢

Whole Milk, Oat Milk, Almond Milk, Breve (1/2 &1/2)

Add shot: 1.85



CINNAMON	SINGLE	1/2 DOZ	DOZEN
ROLLS			
Cinnamon Roll	4.55	22.75	45.50
Gluten free Cinnamon Roll (availability my be limited)	4.95	24.75	49.50
KOLACHES			
Sausage and Cheese	4.50	22.50	
Jalapeño Sausage and Cheese	4.50	22.50	
Brisket and Cheese	5.00	25.00	
Cream Cheese	4.10		
Strawberry's and Cream	4.10		
Apricot Raspberry and Cream	4.10		
Blueberry Lemon and Cream	3.75		
CROISSANTS			
Regular	4.50		
Chocolate	5.00		
Andi (cinnamon roll croissant)	5.00		
Ham and Cheese	5.75		
Turkey and Cheese	5.75		
Almond	5.25		
Chocolate Almond	5.25		
OTHER			
Blueberry Muffin	4.10		
Seasonal muffin	4.10		
Choco chip cookie	3.00		
Danish (only available saturday)	5.75		



## **SANDWICHES**

All sandwiches come with your choice of a house side salad or chips (+\$2 for summer date salad)

### 11.75 **TEAL HOUSE BLT**

Bacon, romaine lettuce, tomato, sun-dried tomato pesto, and garlic aioli served on our freshly made sourdough

#### 10.75 **PIMENTO GRILLED CHEESE**

Locally sourced pimento cheese served and grilled on our freshly made sourdough

Comes with choice of Ham, Turkey, or Avocado

### 12.75 CROISSANT CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

Homemade cranberry chicken salad served on our freshly made croissant

#### 8.50 CROISSANT BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Two soft scrambled eggs with cheddar and our roasted Dona spread on our freshly made croissant or Sourdogh Comes with choice of Bacon, Sausage, or Avocado \*does not come with side

# **SALADS**

**HOUSE SALAD** Side: 2.75 Full: 6.75

Our simple house salad with spring mix, tomatoes, cucumbers, and red onion

**SUMMER DATE SALAD** Side: 3.75 Full: 8.25

A lemon zested salad filled with dates, spring mix, avacado, pine nuts, and topped with parmesan cheese